Extending the Bearing Life Cycle
SKF Maintenance and
Lubrication Products
Alignment Lubrication
Mounting
Buy a bearing
Basic
condition

• Up to n6 interference fit
Bearing selection chart (All E–types bearings included)
Ordering designations
Designation Power supply Current
EAZ 80/130A 2 × 230 V/50 Hz 40 A
EAZ 80/130B 2 × 400 V/50 Hz 45 A
EAZ 80/130C 2 × 460 V/60 Hz 25 A
EAZ 80/130D 2 × 415 V/50 Hz 35 A
Designation Power supply Current
EAZ 130/170A 2 × 230 V/50 Hz 60 A
EAZ 130/170B 2 × 400 V/50 Hz 45 A
EAZ 130/170D 3 × 230 V/50 Hz 43 A
EAZ 130/170E 3 × 400 V/50 Hz 35 A
EAZ 130/170H 3 × 415 V/50 Hz 30 A
Designation For bearings NJ-NUP
EAZ 80/130 213–220 313–319 412–417 1014–1022 2213–2220 2313–2319
EAZ 130/170 222–228 321–324 419–422 1024–1030 2222–2228 2322–2324
For bearings NU
EAZ 80/130 213–221 313–320 412–418 1014–1022 2213–2220 2313–2320
EAZ 130/170 222–228 321–326 419–424 1024–1030 2222–2228 2322–2326
Heating tools
Accessories
Designation TMBA G11
Material Hytex
Inner lining Cotton
Size 9
Colour White
Maximum temperature 150 °C (302 °F)
Pack size 1 pair
Designation TMBA G11ET
Material Kevlar
Inner lining Cotton
Size 10 (EN 420 size)
Colour Yellow
Maximum temperature 500 °C (932 °F)
Pack size 1 pair
Designation TMBA G11H
Material Polyaramid
Inner lining Nitrile
Size 10
Colour Black
Maximum temperature 250 °C (482 °F)
Pack size 1 pair
Technical data
Technical data
Technical data
For safe handling of heated components up to 150 °C (302 °F)
SKF Heat Resistant Gloves TMBA G11
The SKF TMBA G11 are specially designed for the handling of heated bearings.
• Lint free
• Heat resistant up to 150 °C (302 °F)
• Cut resistant
• Tested and certified for mechanical risks
(EN 388) and thermal risks (EN 407)
For safe handling of heated components up to 500 °C (932 °F)
SKF Extreme Temperature Gloves TMBA G11ET
The SKF TMBA G11ET are especially designed for the safe handling of heated bearings
or other components for prolonged periods.
• Withstands extreme temperatures of up to
500 °C (932 °F)
unless in the presence of hot liquid or steam
• Allows the safe handling of heated components
• High-degree of non-flammability reduces
the risk of burning
For safe handling of oily and heated components up to 250 °C (482 °F)
SKF Heat and Oil Resistant Gloves TMBA G11H
The SKF TMBA G11H are specially designed for the handling of hot and oily bearings.
• Offers a high degree of heat, cut, oil and